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CHAMPIONNAT

General

NOM

PUTSEYS-PATTE -
DELTENRE CARLIER
TORDEUR-DEVAL -
WANUFEL DIDIER
DEWITTE CHRISTIAN
MA.TIS-Loft -
CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT -
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
GARIN Arnaud
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
BARLET YOHAN
DOUDELET PASCAL
TIELEMANS-POLOME -
GOETHALS Luc
ALEXANDRE Pascal
CHANDI NOUR EDDINE -
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se
VERACHTERT-HANNE -
BOLLENS Alexis

DELLIS R.

PAQUOT ANDRE
SPRUYT EDDY
CORDIER ALBERT
ALTRUY Philippe
DEPASSE-LARDENOYE -
BURTON ANDRE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
ROMAIN DENIS
GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO
BRASSEUR RENE
COUVREUR YVES

GRANDE VITESSE EE 23
NOMBRE DE PRIX

POINTS

219
200
146
135
108
105
96
88
87
81
69
66
64
64
59
59
54
48
48
43
41
40
40
40
38
37
33
31
31
31
28
28
25

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICHAEL25
ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLES - 23

PETIT JEAN MICHEL
JADOT Louis
SEBILLE FRANCIS
PREVOT JEAN
DESWERT GUY
LEBON GILOTEAU -

23
20
19
19
19
18
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COEFFICIENT

3634,17
2465,53
1534,50
2552,11
1481,45
1346,24
1598,62
1539,75
1474,62
1212,19
1176,63
1347,78
821,03
1120,80
704,05
1411,46
921,53
707,28
1188,86
660,75
849,65
468,58
717,54
787,81
518,96
811,70
693,92
614,54
724,84
756,64
414,48
484,68
523,96
629,56
254,24
471,44
365,84
339,95
345,77
350,18
325,90



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

RIVAL - DUVIVIER

GEORGES MICHAEL

SURINX Ippolito

FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO
MAES PHILIPPE

BARDIAU Geoffrey

Donatella Magnone
DELPORTE ERIC
DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT -

18
17
17
16
15
15
13
13
13

365,93
271,35
352,09
334,83
237,53
341,58
158,17
240,33
286,09



